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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 111.800 25.775 29.075 28.425 28.525
12 1 2

757 Sophia Tressler 8.875 9.675 9.4259.625
735 Keira Lebovitz 8.550 9.700 9.4509.675
708 Ariana Estrada 8.350 9.700 9.6509.125

2 Accel * 110.700 26.300 27.700 28.475 28.225
21 6 1

705 Amani Rizvi 8.875 9.375
729 Julia Shalev 8.825 9.300 9.5009.450
743 Lucia Herrera-Set 8.600 9.550
718 Elysia Lee 8.850 9.625
721 Grace Samra 9.400
719 Emer Gallagher 9.350

3 Elevate * 110.525 25.600 28.625 28.300 28.000
33 2 3

704 Allison Binkley 8.750 9.450 9.2509.375
739 Leah Bradley 8.450 9.475
751 Rebekah Bradley 8.400 9.625
725 Jahzara Vang 9.550 9.450
754 Sierra Rodriguez 9.3009.450

4 Extreme * 109.575 25.325 28.150 28.275 27.825
56 3 4

728 Jordan Turner 8.575 9.550 9.3259.475
722 Hailey Laber 8.500 9.000 9.125
759 Victoria Barbera 8.250 9.600 9.175
744 Madelyn Sorensen 9.3759.625

5 Marin Elite * 108.750 24.975 28.125 27.925 27.725
610 4 5T

714 Cassandra Peterson 8.550
745 Marina Munoz Ledo 8.300 9.200 9.300
717 Ellie Ahnemann 8.125 9.450 9.175
736 Kendall Russillo 9.475 9.1509.125
737 Kristen Slatter 9.4009.500

6 Dream Xtreme * 108.675 25.000 27.825 27.925 27.925
49 5 5T

730 Kaelyn Aquino 8.550 9.250 9.2009.450
706 Ani Mendoza 8.275 9.150 9.3259.375
712 Briley Smith 8.175 9.425 9.400
703 Alexis Reandelar 9.100
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7 Gymtowne SSF * 106.050 25.150 26.325 27.050 27.525
78 7 8

711 Audrey Cheng 8.575 9.000 9.3509.300
726 Jamie Luu 8.425 8.950 9.3258.825
702 Adrienne Yahiro 8.150 8.375 8.8508.925

8 Oroville * 103.550 25.575 25.100 26.100 26.775
9T4 8 9

710 Aubrey Pejsa 8.725 9.225 9.2759.400
723 Hannah Seymour 8.450 7.850 8.5008.500
707 Aniah Helm 8.400 8.025 9.0008.200

9 Empire * 102.425 25.250 24.850 25.550 26.775
9T7 9 10

741 Lindsey Swanger 8.675 8.300 9.0509.000
775 Lauren Hempstead 8.475 8.050 9.0257.550
753 Samantha McCall 8.100 8.500 8.7009.000

10 East Bay * 98.175 25.500 18.425 27.325 26.925
85 11 7

701 Abagail  Yeates 8.525
740 Lindsay Lee 8.500 9.200 8.9509.400
770 Kara Jitodai 8.475 9.225 8.8508.700
700 Abagail Enriquez 9.1259.225
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